
LOT 37 CREEKSIDE S/D.

WD 1005-1442, WD 1310-2617, WD 1

STILWELL STEVEN/STILWELL LISA
339 SW INWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-137

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/18/2024 TP 0.70 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

381,011
35,917
35,000

451,928
0

451,928
HX HB VP 91,463

360,465
451,928

0

456,398

1515/2265 5/31/2024 WD Q I 01 590,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIS KAREN D

STILWELL STEVEN

1310/2617 3/08/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRAVIS R GRIFFIS

KAREN D GRIFFIS

2026
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24478 POOL 200 05/08/2006

23279 SFR 789 06/16/2005

2025HX Base Yr

339 SW INWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,547 107.1600 120.02 425,711 2006 2015 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2878

BAS 2,878 100 2,878 309,149

FGR 696 55 383 41,141

FOP 69 30 21 2,255

FSP 397 40 159 17,079

FST 192 55 106 11,386

4,232 3,547 381,011

BAS= W5 N13 FSP= N9 W48 S9 E1 N1  U3 R3  E5  R3 D3  S1 E36$
W36 N1  U3 L3  W5  L3 D3  S1 W1 N13 FGR= N29 W24 S29 E24$ W20
S32 W4 S13 E4 S4 E10 S2 E10 N2 E13 FOP= S5 E11 N5 W2 N2 W7 S2
W2$ E2 N2 E7 S2 E13 S2 E11 N2 E2 N12 E5 N11$ PTR= N40 FST=
N24 W8 S24 E8$ S40$.
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8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,274.00 UT 1.25 1.25 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,343

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 29 406.00 UT 70.00 70.00 36 2006 2006 3 36 10,231

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 33 48 1,584.00 UT 15.00 15.00 30 2006 2006 3 30 7,128

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 700

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 110.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 715

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 9,600

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

35,917

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


